

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1	640	Version:	1	Name:	Donation of 400 Milwaukee St. parce	el
Туре:	Req	uest			Status:	Denied	
File created:	11/2	8/2018			In control:	Board of Public Works	
On agenda:	12/1	0/2018			Final action:	12/10/2018	
Title:	Communication from Bernard Buchner offering to donate a parcel of land at 400 Milwaukee St. to the City.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Communication, 2. LT Buchner 12-10-18						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/10/2018	1	Board of	Public Wor	rks	DE	NIED	Pass
12/3/2018	1	Board of	Public Wo	rks	RE	FERRED	Pass

Communication from Bernard Buchner offering to donate a parcel of land at 400 Milwaukee St. to the City.